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2024 Transactions

Wed Jun 26 4:55am CT

Week 1

*Waddle Waddle

Traded Ballbusters 26 Tue May 28 1:43pm CT

Chris Olave WR NO Mark Andrews TE BAL

Sam LaPorta TE DET Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET

Ballbusters 26

Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Wed Jun 12 12:37pm CT

Traded TIPSTER Wed Jun 12 12:37pm CT

Rnd 7, Pick 6 Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG

Traded *Waddle Waddle Tue May 28 1:43pm CT

Mark Andrews TE BAL Chris Olave WR NO

Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET Sam LaPorta TE DET

Big **** Brock

Released Rondale Moore ATL  WR Owner Fri Jun 14 2:15pm CT

Released Cam Akers MIN  RB Owner Fri Jun 14 2:15pm CT

Released Sean Tucker TB  RB Owner Fri Jun 14 12:31pm CT

Released Zay Jones ARI  WR Owner Thu Jun 13 2:42pm CT

Released Tyler Boyd TEN  WR Owner Thu Jun 13 2:42pm CT

Traded Seventh Sun Jun 16 10:08pm CT

Jordan Love QB GB Rnd 2, Pick 7

Rnd 3, Pick 5

Traded You Mother Tucker (8th, 10th) Fri Jun 14 12:24pm CT

Rnd 10, Pick 5 Buffalo Bills D/ST

Traded The Princess McBride 250 (3.6,3.8,4.3) Fri Jun 14 11:51am CT

Calvin Ridley WR TEN Rnd 2, Pick 12

Rnd 3, Pick 8

Traded The Princess McBride 250 (3.6,3.8,4.3) Fri Jun 14 8:29am CT

Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN Rnd 6, Pick 10

Traded The Princess McBride 250 (3.6,3.8,4.3) Wed Jun 12 5:42pm CT

Cooper Kupp WR LAR Josh Jacobs RB GB

Bijan Robinson RB ATL Quentin Johnston WR LAC

Tank Dell WR HOU

Michael Wilson WR ARI

Rnd 1, Pick 12

Rnd 2, Pick 8

Traded You Mother Tucker (8th, 10th) Wed Jun 12 12:19pm CT

Trevor Lawrence QB JAX Rnd 2, Pick 1

BORN I

Traded The Princess McBride 250 (3.6,3.8,4.3) Wed Apr 24 11:35am CT

Quentin Johnston WR LAC Gabriel Davis WR JAX

Rnd 2, Pick 12 Zamir White RB LV

Rnd 3, Pick 6 Rnd 4, Pick 10
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Traded TIPSTER Sat Apr 6 6:50pm CT

Rnd 4, Pick 3 Rnd 3, Pick 12

Rnd 5, Pick 3 Rnd 4, Pick 12

Rnd 6, Pick 3

Rnd 7, Pick 3

Traded Captain Spaulding Fri Mar 29 9:42pm CT

Roschon Johnson RB CHI Rnd 3, Pick 4

Rnd 3, Pick 6

Captain Spaulding

Released Josh Palmer LAC  WR Owner Wed Jun 12 8:42am CT

Released Jake Browning CIN  QB Owner Wed Jun 5 9:31am CT

Released Hendon Hooker DET  QB Owner Wed Jun 5 9:31am CT

Released Israel Abanikanda NYJ  RB Owner Wed Jun 5 9:31am CT

Released Deuce Vaughn DAL  RB Owner Wed Jun 5 9:31am CT

Released Kenny Pickett PHI  QB Owner Wed Mar 20 1:42pm CT

Released Dustin Hopkins CLE  K Owner Wed Mar 20 1:40pm CT

Released Detroit Lions DET  D/ST Owner Wed Mar 20 1:40pm CT

Traded Seventh Fri Jun 7 8:49am CT

Cole Kmet TE CHI Rnd 3, Pick 7

Traded BORN I Fri Mar 29 9:42pm CT

Rnd 3, Pick 4 Roschon Johnson RB CHI

Rnd 3, Pick 6

RT-dynasty (R)

Released Sam Howell SEA  QB Owner Sun Jun 16 4:43pm CT

Traded TIPSTER Sun Jun 9 4:13pm CT

Rnd 7, Pick 11 Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ

Seventh

Released Juwan Johnson NO  TE Owner Mon Jun 24 11:43am CT

Released K.J. Osborn NE  WR Owner Sun Jun 16 10:09pm CT

Released Jerick McKinnon KC  RB Owner Sun Jun 16 10:09pm CT

Released Pittsburgh Steelers PIT  D/ST Owner Tue May 28 10:53pm CT

Released Jason Myers SEA  K Owner Tue May 28 10:53pm CT

Released Craig Reynolds DET  RB Owner Tue May 28 10:53pm CT

Released Donald Parham LAC  TE Owner Tue May 28 10:53pm CT

Released Tanner Hudson CIN  TE Owner Tue May 28 10:53pm CT

Released Gardner Minshew II LV  QB Owner Tue May 28 10:53pm CT

Traded You Mother Tucker (8th, 10th) Mon Jun 24 11:42am CT

Rnd 3, Pick 5 Dalton Schultz TE HOU

Traded Big **** Brock Sun Jun 16 10:08pm CT

Rnd 2, Pick 7 Jordan Love QB GB

Rnd 3, Pick 5

Traded Captain Spaulding Fri Jun 7 8:49am CT

Rnd 3, Pick 7 Cole Kmet TE CHI

Tears of Stefon Diggs 1.01
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No transactions performed this week.

The Princess McBride 250 (3.6,3.8,4.3)

Traded Big **** Brock Fri Jun 14 11:51am CT

Rnd 2, Pick 12 Calvin Ridley WR TEN

Rnd 3, Pick 8

Traded TIPSTER Fri Jun 14 8:32am CT

Alexander Mattison RB LV Rnd 4, Pick 3

Rashod Bateman WR BAL

Traded Big **** Brock Fri Jun 14 8:29am CT

Rnd 6, Pick 10 Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN

Traded Big **** Brock Wed Jun 12 5:42pm CT

Josh Jacobs RB GB Cooper Kupp WR LAR

Quentin Johnston WR LAC Bijan Robinson RB ATL

Tank Dell WR HOU

Michael Wilson WR ARI

Rnd 1, Pick 12

Rnd 2, Pick 8

Traded You Mother Tucker (8th, 10th) Fri May 3 7:18am CT

Rnd 1, Pick 10 Josh Jacobs RB GB

Rnd 2, Pick 1 Rashod Bateman WR BAL

Rnd 2, Pick 8

Traded BORN I Wed Apr 24 11:35am CT

Gabriel Davis WR JAX Quentin Johnston WR LAC

Zamir White RB LV Rnd 2, Pick 12

Rnd 4, Pick 10 Rnd 3, Pick 6

Traded TIPSTER Sat Mar 23 11:15am CT

Davante Adams WR LV Gabriel Davis WR JAX

Rnd 1, Pick 12

Traded You Mother Tucker (8th, 10th) Thu Mar 21 1:42pm CT

Austin Ekeler RB WAS Zamir White RB LV

Tank Bigsby RB JAX

Traded You Mother Tucker (8th, 10th) Mon Mar 18 9:06am CT

Dalton Schultz TE HOU David Njoku TE CLE

Marquise Brown WR KC Michael Wilson WR ARI

TIPSTER

Released Jake Elliott PHI  K Owner Tue Jun 18 2:21pm CT

Released Harrison Butker KC  K Owner Tue Jun 18 2:21pm CT

Released Noah Brown HOU  WR Owner Tue Jun 11 6:35pm CT

Traded You Mother Tucker (8th, 10th) Sat Jun 15 3:49am CT

Rnd 7, Pick 3 Taysom Hill TE NO

Traded The Princess McBride 250 (3.6,3.8,4.3) Fri Jun 14 8:32am CT

Rnd 4, Pick 3 Alexander Mattison RB LV

Rashod Bateman WR BAL

Traded Ballbusters 26 Wed Jun 12 12:37pm CT

Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG Rnd 7, Pick 6

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/4



Dynasty League Football
www.rtsports.com

2024 Transactions

Wed Jun 26 4:55am CT

Traded RT-dynasty (R) Sun Jun 9 4:13pm CT

Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ Rnd 7, Pick 11

Traded BORN I Sat Apr 6 6:50pm CT

Rnd 3, Pick 12 Rnd 4, Pick 3

Rnd 4, Pick 12 Rnd 5, Pick 3

Rnd 6, Pick 3

Rnd 7, Pick 3

Traded The Princess McBride 250 (3.6,3.8,4.3) Sat Mar 23 11:15am CT

Gabriel Davis WR JAX Davante Adams WR LV

Rnd 1, Pick 12

You Mother Tucker (8th, 10th)

Released Geno Smith SEA  QB Owner Thu Jun 13 8:15am CT

Off I/R Deshaun Watson CLE  QB Owner Tue May 14 11:31am CT

Released Damien Harris BUF  RB Owner Mon Mar 25 10:46pm CT

Traded Seventh Mon Jun 24 11:42am CT

Dalton Schultz TE HOU Rnd 3, Pick 5

Traded TIPSTER Sat Jun 15 3:49am CT

Taysom Hill TE NO Rnd 7, Pick 3

Traded Big **** Brock Fri Jun 14 12:24pm CT

Buffalo Bills D/ST Rnd 10, Pick 5

Traded Big **** Brock Wed Jun 12 12:19pm CT

Rnd 2, Pick 1 Trevor Lawrence QB JAX

Traded The Princess McBride 250 (3.6,3.8,4.3) Fri May 3 7:18am CT

Josh Jacobs RB GB Rnd 1, Pick 10

Rashod Bateman WR BAL Rnd 2, Pick 1

Rnd 2, Pick 8

Traded The Princess McBride 250 (3.6,3.8,4.3) Thu Mar 21 1:42pm CT

Zamir White RB LV Austin Ekeler RB WAS

Tank Bigsby RB JAX

Traded The Princess McBride 250 (3.6,3.8,4.3) Mon Mar 18 9:06am CT

David Njoku TE CLE Dalton Schultz TE HOU

Michael Wilson WR ARI Marquise Brown WR KC

zz LLUA S

No transactions performed this week.
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